
|Vidyalankar School of 
Information Technology 

RE-ACCREDITED: GRADE 'A' BY NAAC 
VSIT 

Day 

B.M.S Semester II NEP 2020 Regular End Semester 
Examination to be held in June 2025 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 
Friday 

Wednesday 04/06/2025 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Date 

02/06/2025 

03/06/2025 

05/06/2025 

06/06/2025 

09/06/2025 

10/06/2025 

11/06/2025 

12/06/2025 

Exam Controller 

Time 

Examination Timetable 

12:30 noon - 2:30 pm 

12:30 pm - 1:30 pm 
12:30 pm - 1:30 pm 

12:30 pm - 1:30 pm 

12:30 pm - 1:30 pm 

12:30 pm - 1:30 pm 

12:30 pm - 1:30 pm 

12:30 pm -1:30 pm 

12:30 pm - 1:30 pmn 

Date: 14/05/2025 

Viee Príncipal 

Subject 
Accounting for Managerial 
Decision 
Introduction to Business 
Mathematics 
Introduction to Business 
Advance Excel for Managers 
(Theory) 
Data Privacy and Security 
English Grammar for Competitive 
Examinations-II 

1. fi 4TST: RIT 
3R (Hindi) 

2. Ta RIOIGT 

4R) (Marathi) 
Environmental Management & 
Sustainable Development -II 

Note: Separate Timetable for Practical Subjects Advance Excel for Managers (Practical) 
will be shared. 

1. Sports, Physical Literacy, 
Health and Fitness and Yoga 

2. Foundation and Exploration 
of Performìng Fine Arts 

3. Leadership and Community 
Engagenment 

Principal 
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