## **Examination Timetable**

Date: 14/05/2025

## B.M.S Semester II NEP 2020 Regular End Semester Examination to be held in June 2025

Day	Date	Time	Subject
Monday	02/06/2025	12:30 noon - 2:30 pm	Accounting for Managerial Decision
Tuesday	03/06/2025	12:30 pm - 1:30 pm	Introduction to Business Mathematics
Wednesday	04/06/2025	12:30 pm - 1:30 pm	Introduction to Business
Thursday	05/06/2025	12:30 pm - 1:30 pm	Advance Excel for Managers (Theory)
Friday	06/06/2025	12:30 pm - 1:30 pm	Data Privacy and Security
Monday	09/06/2025	12:30 pm - 1:30 pm	English Grammar for Competitive Examinations-II
Tuesday	10/06/2025	12:30 pm - 1:30 pm	<ol> <li>हिन्दी भाषा : कौशल के आधार (Hindi)</li> <li>लेखन कौशल्ये १-(कायाालयीन लेखनव्यवहार आणि पत्रव्यवहार) (Marathi)</li> </ol>
Wednesday	11/06/2025	12:30 pm - 1:30 pm	Environmental Management & Sustainable Development -II
Thursday	12/06/2025	12:30 pm - 1:30 pm	<ol> <li>Sports, Physical Literacy, Health and Fitness and Yoga</li> <li>Foundation and Exploration of Performing Fine Arts</li> <li>Leadership and Community Engagement</li> </ol>

Note: Separate Timetable for Practical Subjects Advance Excel for Managers (Practical) will be shared.

Exam Controller

Vice Principal

Principal